

UPDATED NOTICES FOR HUD AND MSHDA HOUSING GRANTS

The Lenawee County Continuum of Care received notice that the **Michigan State Housing Development Authority (MSHDA)** funding application process is now open.

MSHDA has released a Notice of Funding Availability (NOFA) for the Emergency Solutions Grant (ESG) Program for 2023-2024. The ESG Program distributes funding to homeless prevention services.

Qualifying organizations interested in applying under the Lenawee County application must submit a letter of intent including a project description and any project level data to demonstrate the success and need for the project. Please submit these items to the CoC Executive Committee represented by Chair Cara Snyder at carass2773@yahoo.com AND Secretary Chelsey Boss at cboss@adrian.lib.mi.us, by 5 pm on July 24, 2023.

https://www.michigan.gov/mshda/homeless/homeless-and-special-housing-needs-programs/emergency-solutions-grant-esg-program/funding-opportunities?fbclid=IwAR2uxcXjMHiE9x7pT3c1EYATojy0s7Y6EfFthfGBs7mKbjXgxCZwSs4MFqg

The Lenawee County Continuum of Care received notice the **U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD)** funding application process is now open. The link is listed below.

HUD has released a Notice of Funding Opportunity (NOFO) for the Continuum of Care (CoC) Program FY23. The CoC Program distributes funding to homeless projects in communities throughout the nation, including Lenawee County.

https://www.hud.gov/program offices/spm/gmomgmt/grantsinfo/fundingopps/fy23 coc

Qualifying organizations interested in applying under the Lenawee County application must submit a letter of intent including a project description and any project level data to demonstrate the success and need for the project. Please submit these items to the CoC Executive Committee represented by Chair Cara Snyder at carass2773@yahoo.com AND Secretary Chelsey Boss at cboss@adrian.lib.mi by 5 pm on July 28, 2023.